American Burying Beetle Permittees
Provided by the U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Below is a list of individuals/companies in the surrounding area that currently hold permits for surveying for American burying beetles. The company you choose is solely at
your discretion. The Service will not provide recommendations or advice as fo which company to choose, nor will we provide any guarantees as to the qualily of work. The
Services onl

v role in this matter is to provide a list of individuals/companies legally authorized to survey for the beefle.

Contact Information
State
Principal Permitted
Company Officer in Address City State |Zip Phone Fax Email
[Ana Hiott Ana Hiott OK, AR 917 South Ponca Ave |Norman OK 73071|405-321-7965 [NA kikiandbill@cox net
Blackbird OK, AR,
Environmental Clint Porter X P.0. Box 720100 Norman OK 73070]|405-640-3011 |405-485-2162 |cmporter@pldi.net
Blackshare OK, AR,
Environmental Andy Middick  |NE, KS 329 Nimrod Road Edmond QK 73003]|405-603-2500 |405-470-0084 |amiddick@blackshare-env.com
Cherokee Nation Pat Gwin OK PO Box 948 Tahlequah OK 74465|918-453-5704 |918-458-7673 |PGwin@cherokee.org
Conners State College |Stuart Woods  |OK, AR 2501 North 41st Street|Muskogee OK 74403|918-684-5475|918-684-0420 |swoods@connorsstate.edu
921 South 8th Avenue,
IDaniel Howard Daniel Howard |OK Stop 8454 Pocatello ID 83209|918-207-8777 dhoward@utsc.utoronto.ca
Eagle Environmental,
Inc. Steve Votaw OK P.O. Box 335 Vinita OK 74301|918-272-7656 |918-256-6131 |steve@eagle-env.com
0K, TX,
AR, KS, 6525 N. Meridian,
Enercon Services, Inc. |David Williams |SD, NE Suite 503 Oklahoma City |OK 73116|405-722-7693 |405-722-7694 |dwilliams@enercon.com
OK, AR, 6857 Mt Washington
Fresh Tracts, LLC Grant Huggins |KS, TX Rd. Ardmore OK 73401|580-223-3332 |580-490-3377 |grani@ireshiracts.com
#3 Innwood Circle,
FTN Associates, Inc. |Dennis Ford OK, AR Suite 220 Little Rock AR 72211|501-225-7779|501-225-6738 |def@ftn-assoc.com
OK, 8D,
Hoback Consulting Wyatt Hoback |NE 5808 Ave Q Kearney NE 68847|(308) 708-177{(308) 865-8602|hobackww@unk.edu
KBA Enviroscience, 101 E Southwest
Inc. Keith Bradley |OK, TX Parkway, Suite 114 Lewisville TX 75067|972-436-9669 |972-436-9667 |kbradley@kbaenv.com
411 South Dallas
Kyle Winters DBA Kyle Winters OK, AR Avenue Moore OK 73160j405-203-8314 |[NA kylewwinters@yahoo.com




1540 N. 107th East

MACTEC Kathryn White |OK Ave. Tulsa OK 74116|918-834-47001918-835-2545 |kawhite@mactec.com
Northeastern State 811 North Grand
{University Amy Smith OK Avenue Tahleguah OK 74464|918-456-5511 |1918-458-2325 |smith041@nsuok.edu
Solutions, Inc. Monica Griffin  |OK 1219 Classen Drive  |Oklahoma City |OK 73103|405-286-9326 |405-600-3400 |msmith@rsenergysolutions.com
Roberg Environmental
Consulting Services  |Rex Roberg OK, AR 410 East Cricket Lane |Cabot AR 72023|501-671-2334 |501-671-2110 |rroberg@uaex.edu
Stephanie
Stephanie Fudge Fudge OK, AR 10420 West HWY 96 [Hartford AR 72938|479-462-3027 |479-646-6220 |srfudge@farrellcooper.com
Ricky Lee 6215 West Orlando
Tanner Consulfing Jones OK St. Broken Arrow {OK 74011[{918-745-9929 |918-745-9969 |ricky@tannerbaifshop.com
University of
Oklahoma, Sam Noble
lOklahoma Museum of OK, AR, 73072-
Natural History Gary Schnell  |TX 2401 Chautauqua Norman OK {7029 |405-325-5050 j405-325-7699 |gschnell@ou.edu
1 University Station
University of Texas John Abbott TX #L7000 Austin TX 78712|512-232-1896 |512-471-2825 |icabbott@mail utexas.edu
William Bailey Bill Bailey AR 2404 Brittany Lane  [Searcy AR | 72143][501-626-5004 [NA b.bailey? @yahoo.com




